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                             |                        | State Assembly District 4 
                             |                        | 
                             |   R V             T P  |    D C 
                             |   E O             U E  |    E A 
                             |   G T             R R  |    N M 
                             |   I E     B C     N C  |    N P    B B G 
                             |   S R     A A     O E  |    I A    E . A 
                             |   T S     L S     U N  |    S N    T   I    O V     U V 
                             |   E       L T     T T  |      A    H   N    V O     N O 
                             |   R       O         A  |      L        E    E T     D T 
                             |   E       T         G  |      E        S    R E     E E 
     27 PRECINCTS            |   D       S         E  |   (DEM)   (REP)      S     R S 
     _____________           |  _____   _____   _____ |   _____   _____   _____   _____ 
       COUNTY TOTAL          |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
                             |                        | 
       VOTING PRECINCTS      |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
                             |                        | 
       3RD CONGRESSIONAL     |  32215    3989   12.38 |    1822    2159       0       8 
       5TH CONGRESSIONAL     |   7447     940   12.62 |     495     442       0       3 
       CONGRESSIONAL TOTAL   |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
                             |                        | 
       6TH SENATORIAL        |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
       SENATORIAL TOTAL      |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
                             |                        | 
       4TH ASSEMBLY          |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
       ASSEMBLY TOTAL        |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
                             |                        | 
       BOARD OF EQUALIZATION |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
                             |                        | 
       1ST SUPERVISORIAL     |  21745    2869   13.19 |    1342    1521       0       6 
       4TH SUPERVISORIAL     |  17917    2060   11.50 |     975    1080       0       5 
       SUPERVISORIAL TOTAL   |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
                             |                        | 
       UNINCORPORATED        |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
       CITY TOTAL            |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
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                             |                        | State Assembly District 4 
                             |                        | 
                             |   R V             T P  |    D C 
                             |   E O             U E  |    E A 
                             |   G T             R R  |    N M 
                             |   I E     B C     N C  |    N P    B B G 
                             |   S R     A A     O E  |    I A    E . A 
                             |   T S     L S     U N  |    S N    T   I    O V     U V 
                             |   E       L T     T T  |      A    H   N    V O     N O 
                             |   R       O         A  |      L        E    E T     D T 
                             |   E       T         G  |      E        S    R E     E E 
     27 PRECINCTS            |   D       S         E  |   (DEM)   (REP)      S     R S 
     ______________          |  _____   _____   _____ |   _____   _____   _____   _____ 
     0001 13102 ELVERTA 0001 |    832      48    5.77 |      18      30       0       0 
     0002 8013102 ELVERTA 000|    623     211   33.87 |      76     134       0       1 
     0003 13318 ELVERTA 0003 |   1365      45    3.30 |      11      34       0       0 
     0004 8013318 ELVERTA 000|    846     212   25.06 |      84     128       0       0 
     0005 13440 RIO LINDA 000|   1805      61    3.38 |      21      40       0       0 
     0006 8013440 RIO LINDA 0|   1295     369   28.49 |     181     187       0       1 
     0007 13504 RIO LINDA 000|   1949      66    3.39 |      22      44       0       0 
     0008 8013504 RIO LINDA 0|   1462     404   27.63 |     189     214       0       1 
     0009 21102 ANTELOPE 0009|   1772      42    2.37 |      19      23       0       0 
     0010 8021102 ANTELOPE 00|   1380     319   23.12 |     164     154       0       1 
     0011 21204 ANTELOPE 0011|   2023      39    1.93 |      15      24       0       0 
     0012 8021204 ANTELOPE 00|   1594     375   23.53 |     158     216       0       1 
     0013 21236 ANTELOPE 0013|   1895      44    2.32 |      22      22       0       0 
     0014 8021236 ANTELOPE 00|   1514     387   25.56 |     188     199       0       0 
     0015 21242 MAIL BALLOT 0|     86      11   12.79 |       9       1       0       1 
     0016 21400 MAIL BALLOT 0|    267      43   16.10 |      22      21       0       0 
     0017 21438 MAIL BALLOT 0|    138      32   23.19 |      10      22       0       0 
     0018 21512 NORTH HIGHL 0|   2131      58    2.72 |      20      38       0       0 
     0019 8021512 NORTH HIGHL|   1569     425   27.09 |     234     189       0       2 
     0020 21530 NORTH HIGHL 0|   2143      77    3.59 |      35      42       0       0 
     0021 8021530 NORTH HIGHL|   1518     369   24.31 |     197     172       0       0 
     0022 22100 ANTELOPE 0022|   2045      43    2.10 |      21      22       0       0 
     0023 8022100 ANTELOPE 00|   1565     332   21.21 |     169     162       0       1 
     0024 22116 ANTELOPE 0024|   2185      33    1.51 |      12      21       0       0 
     0025 8022116 ANTELOPE 00|   1858     435   23.41 |     198     236       0       1 
     0026 22302 SACRAMENTO 00|   2105      51    2.42 |      14      37       0       0 
     0027 8022302 SACRAMENTO |   1697     398   23.45 |     208     189       0       1 
                             |                        | 
     GRAND TOTALS            |  39662    4929   12.43 |    2317    2601       0      11 
 


